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Player
Allen
Giarrusso
M. Cheek
Delaney
Lowrie
Burr
Brassard
Howe
Morse
Bidstrup
Noel

Player
M. Cheek
Cahill
Bidstrup
Burr
Fong
Speliotis
Flanagan
Parsons
Pfeffer
Lowrie
Hegarty
W. Cheek
Morse
Giarrusso

Player
Connelly
Kirson
Lechner
Glattstein
Flanagan
Shaw
Cochran
Blaisdell
Landry
Junkin

Player
Kirson

Blaisdell
Shaw
O'Keefe
Junkin
Corbelle
Barletta
Connelly
Gilman
Strzetelski
Lechner
Bruni

Goals

Team
St. Mark's
Thayer
Nobles
Belmont Hill
Roxbury Latin
Middlesex
Nobles
Middlesex
St. Pual's
Governor's
Lawrence

Assists

Team
Nobles
Milton
Governors
Middlesex
Middlesex
Brooks
Lawrence
Belmont Hill
Thayer
Roxbury Latin
BB&N
Nobles
St. Paul's
Thayer

Saves

Team
Brooks
Rivers
St. Paul's
Milton
Lawrence
Roxbury Latin
BB&N
Thayer
St. Mark's
Belmont Hill

Pos

Pos
M

A
A
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Pos
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
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ISL Boys Lacrosse Statistical Leaders
May 2014 - Final

YOG

2014

YOG
2014

2015

2014

YOG

Save Percentage

Team
Rivers

Thayer
Roxbury Latin
Middlesex
Belmont Hill
Governor's
St. Sebastian's
Brooks
Governor's
Nobles

St. Paul's
Groton

Pos

OO0 @

#

2

30
25

10
37

YOG

2014

Goals
48
45
44
39
35
34
34
33
33
32
32

Assists
46
37
36
33
33
31
30
25
23
22
22
22
22
22

Saves
193
185
184
178
177
166
161
155
152
142

Save %
68.80%

68.00%
67.00%
66.30%
65.70%
65.00%
64.70%
63.10%
63.00%
55.00%
54.00%
53.00%

ISL GP
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

ISL GP
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

ISL GP
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

1
2
3T
3T
417
6T
6T

3T
3T
4T
6T
6T
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Player
M. Cheek
Bidstrup
Burr
Giarrusso
Cahill
Allen
Flanagan
Lowrie
Parsons
Morse

Player
M. Cheek
Bidstrup
Burr
Giarrusso
Cahill
Allen
Flanagan
Lowrie
Parsons
Morse

Player
Connelly
Kirson
Lechner
Glattstein
Flanagan
Shaw
Cochran
Blaisdell
Landry
Junkin

Overall Points

Team Pos| # |YOG | Goals | Assists Points
Nobles M 6 | 2014 44 46 90
Governors A 8 32 36 68
Middlesex A | 15 | 2015 34 33 67
Thayer 14 45 22 67
Milton 23 37 60
St. Mark's 7 48 10 58
Lawrence 19 28 30 58
Roxbury Latin M 9 2015 35 22 57
Belmont Hill 4 31 25 56
St. Paul's 3 33 22 55

Points Per ISL Game

Team Pos # YOG Goals | Assists Points
Nobles M 6 2014 44 46 90
Governors A 8 32 36 68
Middlesex A 15 2015 34 33 67
Thayer 14 45 22 67
Milton 23 37 60
St. Mark's 7 48 10 58
Lawrence 19 28 30 58
Roxbury Latin M 9 2015 35 22 57
Belmont Hill 4 31 25 56
St. Paul's 3 33 22 55

Saves per ISL Game

Team Pos| # |YOG | Saves | ISLGP  ISL SPG
Brooks G 25 193 15 12.867
Rivers G 185 15 12.333
St. Paul's G | 10 184 15 12.267
Milton G 1 178 15 11.867
Lawrence G 24 177 15 11.800
Roxbury Latin G 2 166 15 11.067
BB&N G | 10 161 15 10.733
Thayer G | 13 155 15 10.333
St. Mark's G | 26 152 15 10.133
Belmont Hill G 6 142 15 9.467

FINAL 2014 Season Stats compiled as
of 5/27/14 -- Stats are based on ISL

Conference games only

ISL GP
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

ISL GP
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

ISL PPG
6.000
4.533
4.467
4.467
4.000
3.867
3.867
3.800
3.733
3.667



